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Reference Number: Serial Number English
Metric

 

(6HN01698)-Engine (ACW00408)-Generator

Engine Test
2T8240

As Shipped
6HN01698

Flash File
1801736

Physical Data
6HN01698

Gasket Kit
1169866

Test Spec
2T8240

Torsional Vib
3516

Component Data
6HN01698

Spec Xref
2T8240

EMC Performance Data 
DM1394

Systems Data
1169866

Emissions Data
6HN01698

Generator Data
1601314

AS SHIPPED [6HN01698] JUnE 04, 2010
(6HN01698)-EnGInE (ACW00408)-GEnERaTOR For Help Desk Phone Numbers Click here

Sales Model: 3516 DITA Invoice Number: GE 285667 Dealer: B330 S.O. Number: JNB8600 Build Date: 2001-04-06

Feature Codes
Reference Number Eng Chg Quantity ASM LESS Set Type Description
KW02000 F 1 I 2000 EKW W/FAN
2P9868 F 345 I ANTIFREEZE-BULK - 1 LITER
2008919 F 1 I INSTRUCTIONS
2018450 F 1 I TEST - SPECIAL
1507645 F 1 I LINES GP - FUEL
516DE63 F 1 I 3516B 2000 EKW 60 HZ EMISSIONS
HVGN046 F 1 I GENERATOR 2480 FRAME 60 HZ
RPA0069 F 1 I 825 FRAME GENERATOR REMOVAL
SWRCN12 F 1 I SWITCHGEAR CONVERSION
CCM0001 F 1 I CUST COMMUNICATIONS MODULE-CCM
RRM0039 F 1 I RADIATOR REMOVAL 72/25, 0.428
JWHD002 F 1 I JACKET WATER HEATER - DUAL
PFF0001 F 1 I PRIMARY FUEL FILTER
FPPRH04 F 1 I FUEL PRIMING PUMP, RH MOUNTED
FUMDIS4 F 1 I FUMES DISPOSAL
OPADRN4 F 1 I OIL PAN DRAIN VALVE
LUBOIL1 F 1 I LUBRICATING OIL
BAT2417 F 1 I 24 VOLT BATTERY SET - DRY
BTRCBL1 F 2 I BATTERY CABLES
BTR0001 F 2 I BATTERY RACK
CNVGP04 F 1 I CONVERSION GP-TOP CABLE ENTRY
EMCCIM1 F 1 I CUSTOMER INTERFACE MODULE-CIM
CCT1505 F 1 I CCCT, 150:5 RATIO
OVRDG07 F 1 I DIGITAL VOLTAGE REGULATOR
MSEPGGN F 1 I GENERAL EPG
LITENGE F 2 I EXTRA ENGLISH LITERATURE
TRSGEN7 F 1 I PGS TEST REPORT @ 0.8 PF
SWP0001 F 1 I SHRINK WRAP PROTECTION - 35
3516B F 1 I 3516B DIESEL ENGINE
EMISSNS F 1 I EMISSIONS
60HERTZ F 1 I 60 HERTZ
STANDBY F 1 I STANDBY POWER APPLICATION
NORAD F 1 I NO RADIATOR
XLLENGL F 1 I EXTRA ENGLISH LITERATURE
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Part Numbers
Reference Number Eng Chg Quantity ASM LESS Set Type Description BreakDown
PP3452 09 1 I 2876 BHP 2060 GEN KW WOF 60 HZ BreakDown...
1395590 00 10 I ISOLATOR BreakDown...
1610797 01 1 I CONTROL AS BreakDown...
1854658 00 1 I MOUNTING GROUP BreakDown...
1854652 01 1 I PANEL AR - CONTROL BreakDown...
1343184 00 1 I BRACKET AS BreakDown...
1363587 00 1 I INSTALLATION AR - PANEL BreakDown...
1363586 00 1 I PACKAGING AR BreakDown...
0P8707 1 I ____________________ QUOTE NO. BreakDown...
0V1317 1 I 01JAN01 PRC PROTECT PGM641-11 BreakDown...
0P7875 1 I SPECIAL PRICING BreakDown...
4P7380 02 1 I SEPARATOR BreakDown...
1791479 01 1 I MOUNTING GP BreakDown...
8Q9795 00 1 I PACKAGING AR. BreakDown...
2008920 00 1 I PANEL AR - CONTROL BreakDown...
1415374 00 1 I RADIATOR BreakDown...
5N9607 1 I VOLTAGE INDICATOR 12470V, 60HZ BreakDown...
LA2277 02 1 I 3516B 2000 EKW 60 HZ EMISSIONS BreakDown...
1169866 07 1 I 3516B ENGINE AR. (G.S.) BreakDown...
5N9581 1 I LOW EMISSIONS STRATEGY BreakDown...
5P2506 00 1 I LITERATURE - ENGLISH BreakDown...
7C0527 01 1 I ELECTRIC STARTING MOTOR LH BreakDown...
7N6782 08 1 I RESTRICTION INDICATOR BreakDown...
8N9639 04 1 I GUARD GP-DAMPER BreakDown...
1131581 00 1 I CLEANER GP - AIR BreakDown...
1153613 03 1 I MOUNTING GP - AIR BreakDown...
1167004 02 1 I REGULATOR GP - B BreakDown...
1218856 07 1 I CONNECTION GP-G BreakDown...
1269191 03 1 I MOUNTING GP - ALTERNATOR BreakDown...
1340054 04 1 I WIRING GP - ENGINE BreakDown...
1631462 00 1 I SENSOR GP - SCAC TEMP. BreakDown...
LA2727 05 1 I GENERATOR 2480 FRAME, 60 HZ BreakDown...
3L0467 1 I TWO BEARING GEN ALIGNMENT-3500 BreakDown...
1046203 06 1 I INSTALLATION AR BreakDown...
1601314 00 1 I GENERATOR 2480 FRAME BreakDown...
1665168 00 1 I BOX GP - EXTENSION BreakDown...
1665176 00 1 I BOX GP - BASIC BreakDown...
1665183 00 1 I CONNECTION GP - TERMINAL STRIP BreakDown...
1446656 01 1 I PACKAGING AR. BreakDown...
1502536 02 1 I RAIL GP - ENG BreakDown...
LA2291 00 1 I GENERATOR REMOVAL - 825 FRAME BreakDown...
LA1077 04 1 I SWITCHGEAR CONVERSION BreakDown...
1452911 05 1 I BOX GP BreakDown...
1028627 01 1 I CUST COMMUNICATIONS MODULE-CCM BreakDown...
LA0783 01 1 I RADIATOR REMOVAL 72/25, 0.428 BreakDown...
PA4393 06 1 I JACKET WATER HEATER - DUAL BreakDown...
6I1043 03 1 I MOUNTING GP - JACKET WATER HTR BreakDown...
6I1044 07 1 I MOUNTING GP - JACKET WATER HTR BreakDown...
7E6248 06 1 I HEATER GP - JACKET WATER BreakDown...
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8N6435 02 1 I PRIMARY FUEL FILTER BreakDown...
LA3237 00 1 I FUEL PRIMING PUMP AR-RH BreakDown...
1213327 04 1 I FUEL PRIMING PUMP BreakDown...
1659154 02 1 I FUEL PRIMING PUMP GP BreakDown...
LA1060 05 1 I FUMES DISPOSAL BreakDown...
9Y5563 02 1 I FUMES DISPOSAL BreakDown...
1209818 05 1 I FUMES DISPOSAL BreakDown...
9Y7876 01 1 I OIL PAN DRAIN VALVE BreakDown...
PA5313 05 1 I LUBRICATING OIL BreakDown...
5P2586 03 1 I OIL - BULK - ONE LITER BreakDown...
PA1787 10 1 I 24 VOLT BATTERY SET - DRY BreakDown...
7L7872 08 1 I 24 VOLT BATTERY SET - DRY BreakDown...
7W0825 01 2 I BATTERY CABLES BreakDown...
3N7056 00 2 I BATTERY RACK BreakDown...
1665189 00 1 I CONVERSION GP - S BreakDown...
9Y6496 02 1 I CUSTOMER INTERFACE MODULE-CIM BreakDown...
LA1728 01 1 I CCCT, 150:5 RATIO BreakDown...
1390380 02 1 I TRANSFORMER GP - CCCT BreakDown...
LA2503 00 1 I DIG. VOLTAGE REG. DECS 125-15 BreakDown...
1353393 05 1 I REGULATOR AS. - VOLTAGE BreakDown...
0V1065 1 I END USE: GENERAL EPG BreakDown...
0P9715 2 I EXTRA LITERATURE - ENGLISH BreakDown...
0P1793 1 I GEN SET TEST CHG AT 0.8 PF BreakDown...
0P7607 1 I SHRINK WRAP PROTECTION - 3516 BreakDown...
PP3452 09 1 I 2876 BHP 2060 GEN KW WOF 60 HZ BreakDown...
2T8240 00 1 I 2145 KW @ 1800 RPM (2876 BHP) BreakDown...

Ship Loose
Reference Number Eng Chg Quantity ASM LESS Set Type Description BreakDown
1L3769 1 S RING-RETAINING BreakDown...
1W0531 1 S BASE-PRIM F FIL BreakDown...
2H3429 1 S RING-RETAINING BreakDown...
2J0157 1 S SEAL-O RING BreakDown...
2N8928 8 S CLIP-LOOP BreakDown...
2V7397 2 S CABLE AS BreakDown...
3K1715 2 S CABLE AS BreakDown...
3N7054 2 S SUPPORT AS-BAT BreakDown...
3N7055 2 S BOARD BreakDown...
3V6785 2 S CABLE AS BreakDown...
5P0597 2 S CLAMP-HOSE BreakDown...
5P1472 580 S HOSE BreakDown...
6V2687 2 S SCREW-PAN HEAD BreakDown...
6V6866 2 S PLUG BreakDown...
7H9678 1 S RETAINER-ELEMENT BreakDown...
7N1628 1 S NUT BreakDown...
7N5274 2 S COVER-TERMINAL BreakDown...
7S9323 1 S SPRING BreakDown...
8H2778 1 S GASKET BreakDown...
8H7202 1 S CASE AS-F FIL BreakDown...
8L8413 4 S STRAP-CABLE BreakDown...
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8N0869 2 S COVER-TERMINAL BreakDown...
8N1663 2 S BOOT BreakDown...
8N1725 2 S COVER-TERMINAL BreakDown...
9G0003 4 S COVER-TERMINAL BreakDown...
9G0004 4 S COVER-TERMINAL BreakDown...
9G8909 2 S COVER-TERMINAL BreakDown...
9M2342 1 S SCREEN AS-FILTER BreakDown...
9X0203 1 S CONT GP -B BreakDown...
9X9730 4 S BATTERY-12 VOLT BreakDown...
9Y6497 1 S BOARD AS-RELAY BreakDown...
9Y9892 1 S *PRT-INSTRUCTION BreakDown...
1353393 1 S REGULATOR AS BreakDown...
1395590 10 S ISOLATOR BreakDown...
1610797 1 S CONTROL AS BreakDown...
1648940 1 S CONT GP -E BreakDown...
1716721 1 S PARTS KIT BreakDown...
JERC2162 1 S SOFT BreakDown...
SEBP2414 3 S PTSBK BreakDown...
SEBP2417 3 S PTSBK BreakDown...
SEBP2931 3 S PTSBK BreakDown...
SEBU6042 3 S SUPP BreakDown...
SEBU6251 3 S LUBE BreakDown...
SEBU6874 1 S OMM BreakDown...
SEBU6916 3 S OMM BreakDown...
SEBU6918 3 S OMM BreakDown...
SEBU6984 3 S SUPP BreakDown...
SELF5326 1 S WARRANTY BreakDown...
SELS0086 3 S S.I. BreakDown...
SENR4794 3 S SCHEMATIC BreakDown...
ESO 1 S (PRNT ESO COPY) BreakDown...
PML 1 S *REQUIRED DECALS BreakDown...
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